Form 420
Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Reqgistrar of Companies

Company Number

08334498

Name of Company

BRIDGEWATER HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED T/A GINGER GROUP

| 4w

Lane Bednash
37 Sun Street
London
EC2M 2PL

the liquidator¢) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 16 May 2014

16 May 2014

Signed ——— Date

CMB Partners LLP

S [

20/05/2014 #2
Ref B0O058/HM/NA/RS/DMC COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
BRIDGEWATER HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED T/A GINGER GROUP

on the 16 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

t

Full Name > —Ses y sl -/
Signed » N S e S

Dated v e oL Zo Y4




BRIDGEWATER HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED T/A GINGER GROUP
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Bock Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

¥ ‘ ¥
Signature )\: /7{4_’),__"_\] /‘7{%%’/ Date /£ - &4« 2 ¢y

NIL



BRIDGEWATER HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED T/A GINGER GROUP
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentral Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 6,450 00
6,450 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (6,450 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(6,450 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders (6,450 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (6,450 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (6,450 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 77,086 14
Directors wages 500 00
Barclays Bank Pic 43000
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 32,500 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 47,831 31
158,347 45
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {164,797 45)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (164,797 45)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (164,798 45)

¥ I ¥
Signature 5. &5/ T/ P ”l//fféu Date /£ <5 20 /4




E0 0L ¥1L0Z ABN O

S0 ZLOZ 12A 10S Sdl | jo | ebey

== .i\ 77, J\ 7T AQ\&.Y X eameubig X

St L61'v9lL Buyjjeto) saug 9y
00 00S aXS LML XeS|pPpPIN ‘YLOMSIS| ‘PEOY UOPUOT LOZ nosadilpey eaissap siy 009Y
L6 GLL'E d8 | LHE 'yinowaunog ‘peoy UMOpSI||E M ‘jeuoissajoly uoes 93d paywr (MN) ellom LOMD
00'05 a7} LdH ‘dayspiopiaH ‘pesjsdwsH jowel ‘semojep |y Juawdojaaa @ Buiuies) yn Lon9o
00 080°L VY2 8ENS ‘Uopumg ‘98z xog Od 19)ep salwey | L0LD
00 69y V6 L LNG ‘BulyHop ‘5251 x0q Od SN 104 SHA 00dD
12 660°C NQL SN3 ‘sWaH ‘Jauleq ‘peoy spuepalan ‘speled apdwa] | papwi g v ubisag uoLg LOOD
00 000'SY N6 9M ‘UopuoT ‘UNwsiawuiey ‘Joang Buiy ‘JjeH umoy (1PUNOD Wey|n4 P yjiwsiawweH ZO0HD
LE LE8'LP avl §27 ‘locdisAr 1eals sawer ‘asnop ueibay ‘10014 yig (NIN) 3un Aouaajosu| jeuoneN HYNH LOHD
00 005'ze HNE L MN “UopuoT ‘peoy uojsng 9gz ‘Jamo] uoisng ‘wes | 4SiY [euoijeN Swioisn) 1@ anuaAay WH 00HD
00 05%'9 sabepyAed Aepijoy soakojdwg €039
00 000'L NZZ X| MS 'UOpucT ‘BUOJOIA ‘a0B|d JOUSSAQIS) b 914 ABisu3 4a3 2032
00 L6S'v1 AHZ SM '‘Buie] ‘Aempeoig map ‘prel X084 Od sajey (1ounon) Suieg 0039
00 006'L 181 86HQ ‘weyinQg 09 ‘weyng 'MoY S0UaPIAsIg ‘aquay souspuodsalion) 14 2099
00 005y 371 6137 19180197 “led anolg) ‘Aepn ueliuad seq ysnug 1090
00 oY €42 2837 J9I$90197 's00IAeg Jawojsny) 91d jueg sfejpleqg 0099
20 Lz9'e Hd® 699 "aaysesue ‘uosjeN ‘piopmoseg Jeaig 3lpuad ‘anua) ssauisng ybnojn samon PRYIWIT Y MBI ueDlBLY o0vD
3 ssaippy suweN Aay

si0}jpas) Auedwon - g
dNOUO YIONID V/L A3LININ ALNVYIE ANV HIVH AILVMIDANG
d1l sisuled gno




E0 0L PILOZ Ao 91

0LOZ 48A DS Sdi ) J0 | abed

27 \\Pm\lﬂ.\ Janﬂx\N% , H ainjeubig

-+

Bujiejoy seuug L
2 0 L 0 gas SM ‘uopuon ‘Buie3 Jeans ybiH gp Jsuue] eepleyoly  QOLH
[ejol 18410 P10 Rid ssalppy aweN Koy

siap|oyaleys - 9
dNOY YIONIOD V/L QIALINIT ALNYIE ANV HIVH ¥3ALYMIOAINg
d11 sisuped g




